
Booth # First Name Last Name Email
1 Wanda Jackson Wanda@centeringsouls.com
2 Wanda Jackson Wanda@centeringsouls.com

3 Wanda Jackson Wanda@centeringsouls.com
4 Sarah Hardin hrdn_srh@yahoo.com
5 Janalea Then lunaleacreations@gmail.com
6 Holly DeForest info@deforestsoap.com
7 Anna Davis klaohara@aol.com
8 Linda Waight bbsbgym35@aol.com
9 Linda Waight bbsbgym35@aol.com

10 Gene Smith gpsart@gmail.com
11 Christina Cheng 35cheng@gmail.com
12 Jason Fewin
13 Jason Fewin
14 Lisa Lanier lrlchirl@yahoo.com
15 Wilma Cook wilma.cook56@gmail.com
16 Karen Austin karensaustin@yahoo.com
17 Joana Cantu Joana@salepricejoshop.com
18 Piper Cobb arts@piperlouisa.com
19 Dionne Stratton mylife33@hotmail.com
20 Lyal Hicks ls4216@sbcglobal.net
21 Jill Ballou j.ballou@sbcglobal.net
22 Courtney Edwards edwardsce@outlook.com
23 Jason Edwards sheriedwards1961@gmail.com
24 Miranda Pierron miranda13878@gmail.com
25 Brandi Wilson alibeth78@gmail.com
26 Morgen Agesen
27 Huey LEE potter.lee48@gmail.com
28 Jason Payne jcfpayne@gmail.com
29 Carol Goslin im.cgos@gmail.com

jason@parkvilleframegallery.com
jason@parkvilleframegallery.com

morgenagesenartworks@gmail.


